CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON) - Celkové, 05.06.2022

# Jméno Zemé
1 Strangmiiller Maxim (2011) CZE
2 Siska Adam (2011) CZE
3 Stanék Jan (2011) CZE
4 Patak David (2012) CZE
5 Karasek Jon&s (2012) CZE
6 Malochova Alzbéta (2011) CZE
7 Grom Viliam (2012) CZE
8 Dedek Jakub (2012) CZE
9 Hrazdilova Tereza (2011) CZE
10 Mrékotova Katefina (2011) CZE
11 Stary Jakub (2012) CZE
12 Mrékotova Barbora (2011) CZE
13 Bése Patricie (2012) CZE
14 Stibr David (2012) CZE
15 Plucar Vojtéch (2011) CZE
16 Vichova Amelie (2011) CZE
17 Rolny Jakub (2011) CZE
18 Prokop Tomas (2011) CZE
19 Houska Matyas (2011) CZE
20 Gromova Lujza (2013) CZE
21 Pokorny 5t&pan (2012) CZE
22 Vybiral Cyril (2013) CZE
23 Kovarik Petr (2011) CZE
24 Bystersky Filip (2012) CZE
25 Pirout Simon (2012) CZE
26 Cunat Filip (2012) CZE
27 Strangmiillerova Laura (2014) CZE
28 Bedn4r Simon (2012) CZE
29 Vabrouskové Véra (2011) CZE
30 Tobkova Ester (2011) CZE
31 Stibrové Marie (2014) CZE
32 Linek Max (2011) CZE
33 Paga¢ Michal (2012) CZE
34 Houska Luka$ (2013) CZE
35 Soulova Alzbéta (2012) CZE
36 Spilerova Anna (2013) CZE
37 Vichova Elen (2013) CZE
38 Tuékova Lucie (2012) CZE

Klub

ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi

Elab

TJ BIZU JBC

ROAD2KONA

AD team

Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Sokol Hradec Kralové
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
Slavia Praha
Kerberos

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
ROAD2KONA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE

LK Jasan AS
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
CK PeMaP Pferov
Sokol Hradec Kralové

Trisk CB

Cas

00:11:54,00
00:11:59,00
00:12:24,00
00:12:50,00
00:12:52,00
00:13:17,00
00:13:26,00
00:13:40,00
00:13:43,00
00:13:47,00
00:13:52,00
00:13:54,00
00:14:00,00
00:14:04,00
00:14:08,00
00:14:08,00
00:14:16,00
00:14:22,00
00:14:23,00
00:14:29,00
00:14:39,00
00:14:40,00
00:14:45,00
00:14:51,00
00:14:53,00
00:14:54,00
00:14:59,00
00:15:06,00
00:15:07,00
00:15:08,00
00:15:11,00
00:15:13,00
00:15:19,00
00:15:24,00
00:15:34,00
00:15:36,00
00:15:47,00
00:15:57,00

Plavéni
00:01:27,00(1)
00:01:33,00(2)
00:01:36,00(4)
00:01:33,00(3)

00:02:01,00(20)
00:01:39,00(5)
00:01:51,00(8)
00:02:00,00(16)
00:01:40,00(6)
00:01:58,00(15)
00:02:03,00(23)
00:02:07,00(28)
00:02:00,00(17)
00:02:09,00(29)
00:01:49,00(7)
00:02:11,00(32)
00:01:57,00(14)
00:02:13,00(35)
00:02:07,00(27)
00:02:09,00(30)
00:01:54,00(12)
00:01:52,00(10)
00:01:52,00(11)
00:01:52,00(9)
00:02:02,00(21)
00:02:03,00(22)
00:02:10,00(31)
00:02:23,00(46)
00:02:06,00(24)
00:02:16,00(38)
00:02:13,00(33)
00:02:35,00(51)
00:02:06,00(25)
00:02:17,00(39)
00:02:17,00(40)
00:03:36,00(66)
00:02:22,00(43)
00:02:00,00(17)

1. depo
00:01:13,00(5)
00:01:02,00(1)
00:01:05,00(2)
00:01:10,00(3)
00:01:11,00(4)
00:01:13,00(6)
00:01:26,00(23)
00:01:28,00(27)
00:01:19,00(15)
00:01:14,00(8)
00:01:17,00(11)
00:01:19,00(14)
00:01:19,00(17)
00:01:13,00(7)
00:01:27,00(25)
00:01:19,00(13)
00:01:19,00(18)
00:01:23,00(20)
00:01:17,00(10)
00:01:16,00(9)
00:01:32,00(35)
00:01:28,00(28)
00:02:10,00(55)
00:01:29,00(29)
00:01:31,00(31)
00:01:37,00(39)
00:01:38,00(40)
00:01:27,00(26)
00:01:22,00(19)
00:01:26,00(24)
00:01:19,00(15)
00:01:36,00(37)
00:01:30,00(30)
00:01:40,00(41)
00:01:18,00(12)
00:05:11,00(66)
00:01:23,00(21)
00:01:31,00(33)

Kolo
00:04:18,00(4)
00:04:11,00(2)
00:04:16,00(3)

00:04:40,00(12)
00:04:32,00(6)

00:04:49,00(18)
00:04:30,00(5)

00:04:33,00(7)

00:04:40,00(13)
00:04:52,00(20)
00:04:40,00(11)
00:04:36,00(9)

00:04:44,00(15)
00:04:44,00(14)
00:04:38,00(10)
00:04:53,00(22)
00:04:47,00(17)
00:05:05,00(24)
00:04:45,00(16)
00:05:14,00(31)
00:04:50,00(19)
00:05:12,00(29)
00:04:55,00(23)
00:04:52,00(21)
00:05:16,00(33)
00:05:08,00(27)
00:05:18,00(37)
00:06:06,00(59)
00:04:34,00(8)

00:05:07,00(25)
00:05:11,00(28)
00:05:16,00(34)
00:05:08,00(26)
00:05:25,00(42)
00:05:16,00(32)
00:01:00,00(1)

00:05:35,00(47)
00:05:19,00(39)

2. depo
00:00:39,00(1)
00:00:47,00(4)
00:00:52,00(9)
00:00:52,00(11)
00:00:46,00(2)
00:00:47,00(3)
00:00:54,00(15)
00:00:52,00(10)
00:00:49,00(6)
00:00:51,00(8)
00:00:59,00(33)
00:00:57,00(24)
00:00:57,00(26)
00:00:53,00(13)
00:00:57,00(28)
00:00:57,00(29)
00:00:56,00(23)
00:00:57,00(25)
00:00:50,00(7)
00:00:55,00(19)
00:00:59,00(34)
00:01:03,00(38)
00:00:53,00(12)
00:01:10,00(51)
00:00:56,00(20)
00:00:55,00(17)
00:00:54,00(14)
00:01:00,00(37)
00:00:56,00(22)
00:01:06,00(45)
00:00:54,00(16)
00:00:56,00(21)
00:00:59,00(32)
00:00:49,00(5)
00:00:55,00(17)
00:05:49,00(66)
00:01:06,00(47)
00:01:04,00(40)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

B&h
00:04:18,00(3)
00:04:26,00(5)
00:04:34,00(7)
00:04:34,00(6)
00:04:22,00(4)

00:04:51,00(13)
00:04:44,00(9)
00:04:47,00(10)
00:05:14,00(29)
00:04:52,00(14)
00:04:53,00(15)
00:04:54,00(16)
00:04:59,00(19)
00:05:05,00(21)
00:05:17,00(31)
00:04:48,00(11)
00:05:16,00(30)
00:04:43,00(8)
00:05:24,00(35)
00:04:54,00(17)
00:05:24,00(34)
00:05:06,00(22)
00:04:54,00(18)
00:05:28,00(36)
00:05:08,00(23)
00:05:11,00(26)
00:05:00,00(20)
00:04:10,00(2)
00:06:08,00(51)
00:05:13,00(27)
00:05:33,00(38)
00:04:50,00(12)
00:05:36,00(39)
00:05:13,00(28)
00:05:48,00(44)
00:05:21,00(33)
00:06:04,00(48)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Novosadova Tereza (2013)
Havel Vojtéch (2012)
Bernache-Assollant Elio (2011)
Rolny Antonin (2013)
Armando Raphael (2011)
Hargasova Michaela (2012)
Datinsky Ondfej (2011)
Skarka Eduard (2011)
Korcova Anna (2013)
Krusinova Andéla (2013)
Zadak Vit (2011)

Volfova Valentyna (2014)
Skarka Albert (2011)
Malcotti Valentin (2011)
Pribylova Bedta (2013)
Muzicek Jakub (2012)
Novosadova Nikol (2012)
Simtinek Petr (2011)
Kolarova Anezka (2013)
Altschulové Anna (2012)
Oudin Teles Lucien (2013)
Repka 5tépén (2013)
Hendrych Tomas (2014)
Fajglova Katefina (2014)
Kovafik Jakub (2014)
Andrlova Ema (2013)
Manon Sultan (2013)
Gurika Jakub (2013)

Kovat Antonin (2011)
Refichovéd Anna (2012)
Stropkova Michaela (2011)
Repka Miroslav (2012)
Fajglovd Ema (2011)

SikyF Ondfej (2012)

Heger Oliver (2012)
Uhlifova Kristyna (2014)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:06

CZE
FRA
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vrané nad Vitavou

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

TJ BIZU JBC

Praha 5 - Reporyje

4SPORTS TEAM

Marina Gang

ROAD2KONA

Carla kup kolo - Dvr Kralové
2BWINNER TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

Marina G2N9

Biatlon Letohrad

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec
Vrané nad Vltavou
Klecany

Lysd nad Labem
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Sharks

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou
Slavia Praha

PKVM

Praha

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

TJBIZU JBC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Olomouc

00:15:59,00
00:16:05,00
00:16:09,00
00:16:27,00
00:16:27,00
00:16:30,00
00:16:31,00
00:16:41,00
00:16:49,00
00:17:01,00
00:17:09,00
00:17:26,00
00:17:45,00
00:17:45,00
00:17:50,00
00:18:02,00
00:18:17,00
00:18:27,00
00:18:30,00
00:18:50,00
00:19:15,00
00:19:20,00
00:19:23,00
00:19:25,00
00:20:27,00
00:20:30,00
00:21:05,00
00:21:18,00

00:02:15,00(36)
00:02:13,00(34)
00:02:34,00(49)
00:02:22,00(45)
00:02:28,00(48)
00:02:19,00(41)
00:02:22,00(44)
00:02:00,00(17)
00:02:45,00(54)
00:02:41,00(53)
00:03:13,00(62)
00:02:49,00(56)
00:01:55,00(13)
00:02:46,00(55)
00:03:14,00(63)
00:02:16,00(37)
00:02:07,00(26)
00:02:35,00(50)
00:02:19,00(42)
00:02:25,00(47)
00:03:04,00(60)
00:02:51,00(57)
00:03:16,00(64)
00:03:10,00(61)
00:03:18,00(65)
00:02:38,00(52)
00:03:02,00(58)
00:03:04,00(59)

00:01:15,00()

00:25:35,00()

00:01:31,00(32)
00:01:36,00(38)
00:01:52,00(50)
00:01:26,00(22)
00:02:14,00(59)
00:01:45,00(45)
00:01:41,00(42)
00:02:05,00(52)
00:01:32,00(36)
00:01:51,00(48)
00:01:44,00(44)
00:01:31,00(34)
00:02:14,00(58)
00:02:12,00(56)
00:01:50,00(46)
00:02:18,00(60)
00:01:51,00(47)
00:02:25,00(61)
00:01:52,00(49)
00:01:41,00(43)
00:03:23,00(65)
00:02:09,00(54)
00:02:13,00(57)
00:01:56,00(51)
00:02:35,00(63)
00:02:07,00(53)
00:03:10,00(64)
00:02:28,00(62)

00:05:17,00(36)
00:05:14,00(30)
00:05:19,00(40)
00:05:17,00(35)
00:05:30,00(44)
00:05:49,00(54)
00:05:36,00(48)
00:05:40,00(49)
00:05:28,00(43)
00:05:23,00(41)
00:05:18,00(38)
00:05:34,00(46)
00:05:43,00(51)
00:05:48,00(53)
00:05:53,00(55)
00:05:33,00(45)
00:05:41,00(50)
00:05:53,00(56)
00:06:50,00(64)
00:06:01,00(58)
00:06:32,00(61)
00:06:43,00(62)
00:06:31,00(60)
00:05:45,00(52)
00:05:55,00(57)
00:07:18,00(65)
00:06:45,00(63)
00:07:23,00(66)

00:01:10,00(51)
00:01:04,00(42)
00:01:14,00(59)
00:01:07,00(48)
00:00:58,00(30)
00:00:57,00(27)
00:01:12,00(55)
00:00:59,00(31)
00:00:59,00(35)
00:00:59,00(36)
00:01:05,00(44)
00:01:04,00(43)
00:01:09,00(49)
00:01:16,00(60)
00:01:23,00(63)
00:01:12,00(57)
00:01:28,00(65)
00:01:11,00(54)
00:01:03,00(39)
00:01:12,00(56)
00:01:06,00(46)
00:01:20,00(61)
00:01:04,00(41)
00:01:11,00(53)
00:01:21,00(62)
00:01:24,00(64)
00:01:13,00(58)
00:01:09,00(50)

00:05:46,00(43)
00:05:58,00(47)
00:05:09,00(24)
00:06:15,00(52)
00:05:17,00(32)
00:05:41,00(41)
00:05:41,00(40)
00:05:57,00(46)
00:06:05,00(49)
00:06:07,00(50)
00:05:50,00(45)
00:06:28,00(57)
00:06:45,00(59)
00:05:42,00(42)
00:05:31,00(37)
00:06:44,00(58)
00:07:11,00(62)
00:06:23,00(55)
00:06:27,00(56)
00:07:31,00(66)
00:05:10,00(25)
00:06:17,00(53)
00:06:18,00(54)
00:07:22,00(65)
00:07:18,00(64)
00:07:03,00(61)
00:06:54,00(60)
00:07:14,00(63)



