

CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon (TRIATLON) - Celkově, 05.06.2022



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Strangmüller Maxim (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:11:54,00	00:01:27,00(1)	00:01:13,00(5)	00:04:18,00(4)	00:00:39,00(1)	00:04:18,00(3)
2	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:59,00	00:01:33,00(2)	00:01:02,00(1)	00:04:11,00(2)	00:00:47,00(4)	00:04:26,00(5)
3	Staněk Jan (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:12:24,00	00:01:36,00(4)	00:01:05,00(2)	00:04:16,00(3)	00:00:52,00(9)	00:04:34,00(7)
4	Paták David (2012)	CZE	Elab	00:12:50,00	00:01:33,00(3)	00:01:10,00(3)	00:04:40,00(12)	00:00:52,00(11)	00:04:34,00(6)
5	Karásek Jonáš (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:52,00	00:02:01,00(20)	00:01:11,00(4)	00:04:32,00(6)	00:00:46,00(2)	00:04:22,00(4)
6	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE		00:13:17,00	00:01:39,00(5)	00:01:13,00(6)	00:04:49,00(18)	00:00:47,00(3)	00:04:51,00(13)
7	Grom Viliam (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:13:26,00	00:01:51,00(8)	00:01:26,00(23)	00:04:30,00(5)	00:00:54,00(15)	00:04:44,00(9)
8	Dedek Jakub (2012)	CZE	AD team	00:13:40,00	00:02:00,00(16)	00:01:28,00(27)	00:04:33,00(7)	00:00:52,00(10)	00:04:47,00(10)
9	Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:13:43,00	00:01:40,00(6)	00:01:19,00(15)	00:04:40,00(13)	00:00:49,00(6)	00:05:14,00(29)
10	Mráková Kateřina (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:13:47,00	00:01:58,00(15)	00:01:14,00(8)	00:04:52,00(20)	00:00:51,00(8)	00:04:52,00(14)
11	Starý Jakub (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:52,00	00:02:03,00(23)	00:01:17,00(11)	00:04:40,00(11)	00:00:59,00(33)	00:04:53,00(15)
12	Mráková Barbora (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:13:54,00	00:02:07,00(28)	00:01:19,00(14)	00:04:36,00(9)	00:00:57,00(24)	00:04:54,00(16)
13	Böse Patricie (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:00,00	00:02:00,00(17)	00:01:19,00(17)	00:04:44,00(15)	00:00:57,00(26)	00:04:59,00(19)
14	Štíbr David (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:04,00	00:02:09,00(29)	00:01:13,00(7)	00:04:44,00(14)	00:00:53,00(13)	00:05:05,00(21)
15	Plucar Vojtěch (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:14:08,00	00:01:49,00(7)	00:01:27,00(25)	00:04:38,00(10)	00:00:57,00(28)	00:05:17,00(31)
16	Víchová Amelie (2011)	CZE	Sokol Hradec Králové	00:14:08,00	00:02:11,00(32)	00:01:19,00(13)	00:04:53,00(22)	00:00:57,00(29)	00:04:48,00(11)
17	Rolný Jakub (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:14:16,00	00:01:57,00(14)	00:01:19,00(18)	00:04:47,00(17)	00:00:56,00(23)	00:05:16,00(30)
18	Prokop Tomáš (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:14:22,00	00:02:13,00(35)	00:01:23,00(20)	00:05:05,00(24)	00:00:57,00(25)	00:04:43,00(8)
19	Houška Matyáš (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:23,00	00:02:07,00(27)	00:01:17,00(10)	00:04:45,00(16)	00:00:50,00(7)	00:05:24,00(35)
20	Gromová Lujza (2013)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:29,00	00:02:09,00(30)	00:01:16,00(9)	00:05:14,00(31)	00:00:55,00(19)	00:04:54,00(17)
21	Pokorný Štěpán (2012)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:14:39,00	00:01:54,00(12)	00:01:32,00(35)	00:04:50,00(19)	00:00:59,00(34)	00:05:24,00(34)
22	Vybíral Cyril (2013)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:14:40,00	00:01:52,00(10)	00:01:28,00(28)	00:05:12,00(29)	00:01:03,00(38)	00:05:06,00(22)
23	Kovařík Petr (2011)	CZE	Slavia Praha	00:14:45,00	00:01:52,00(11)	00:02:10,00(55)	00:04:55,00(23)	00:00:53,00(12)	00:04:54,00(18)
24	Bysterský Filip (2012)	CZE	Kerberos	00:14:51,00	00:01:52,00(9)	00:01:29,00(29)	00:04:52,00(21)	00:01:10,00(51)	00:05:28,00(36)
25	Pirout Šimon (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:14:53,00	00:02:02,00(21)	00:01:31,00(31)	00:05:16,00(33)	00:00:56,00(20)	00:05:08,00(23)
26	Čunát Filip (2012)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:14:54,00	00:02:03,00(22)	00:01:37,00(39)	00:05:08,00(27)	00:00:55,00(17)	00:05:11,00(26)
27	Strangmüllerová Laura (2014)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:59,00	00:02:10,00(31)	00:01:38,00(40)	00:05:18,00(37)	00:00:54,00(14)	00:05:00,00(20)
28	Bednář Šimon (2012)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:15:06,00	00:02:23,00(46)	00:01:27,00(26)	00:06:06,00(59)	00:01:00,00(37)	00:04:10,00(2)
29	Vabroušková Věra (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:15:07,00	00:02:06,00(24)	00:01:22,00(19)	00:04:34,00(8)	00:00:56,00(22)	00:06:08,00(51)
30	Tobková Ester (2011)	CZE	LK Jasan Aš	00:15:08,00	00:02:16,00(38)	00:01:26,00(24)	00:05:07,00(25)	00:01:06,00(45)	00:05:13,00(27)
31	Štíbrová Marie (2014)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:15:11,00	00:02:13,00(33)	00:01:19,00(15)	00:05:11,00(28)	00:00:54,00(16)	00:05:33,00(38)
32	Linek Max (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:15:13,00	00:02:35,00(51)	00:01:36,00(37)	00:05:16,00(34)	00:00:56,00(21)	00:04:50,00(12)
33	Pagáč Michal (2012)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:15:19,00	00:02:06,00(25)	00:01:30,00(30)	00:05:08,00(26)	00:00:59,00(32)	00:05:36,00(39)
34	Houška Lukáš (2013)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:15:24,00	00:02:17,00(39)	00:01:40,00(41)	00:05:25,00(42)	00:00:49,00(5)	00:05:13,00(28)
35	Šoulová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:15:34,00	00:02:17,00(40)	00:01:18,00(12)	00:05:16,00(32)	00:00:55,00(17)	00:05:48,00(44)
36	Špilerová Anna (2013)	CZE	CK PeMaP Přerov	00:15:36,00	00:03:36,00(66)	00:05:11,00(66)	00:01:00,00(1)	00:05:49,00(66)	---
37	Víchová Elen (2013)	CZE	Sokol Hradec Králové	00:15:47,00	00:02:22,00(43)	00:01:23,00(21)	00:05:35,00(47)	00:01:06,00(47)	00:05:21,00(33)
38	Tučková Lucie (2012)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:15:57,00	00:02:00,00(17)	00:01:31,00(33)	00:05:19,00(39)	00:01:04,00(40)	00:06:04,00(48)

39	Novosadová Tereza (2013)		Vrané nad Vltavou	00:15:59,00	00:02:15,00(36)	00:01:31,00(32)	00:05:17,00(36)	00:01:10,00(51)	00:05:46,00(43)
40	Havel Vojtěch (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:16:05,00	00:02:13,00(34)	00:01:36,00(38)	00:05:14,00(30)	00:01:04,00(42)	00:05:58,00(47)
41	Bernache-Assollant Elio (2011)	FRA		00:16:09,00	00:02:34,00(49)	00:01:52,00(50)	00:05:19,00(40)	00:01:14,00(59)	00:05:09,00(24)
42	Rolný Antonín (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:16:27,00	00:02:22,00(45)	00:01:26,00(22)	00:05:17,00(35)	00:01:07,00(48)	00:06:15,00(52)
43	Armando Raphael (2011)	FRA		00:16:27,00	00:02:28,00(48)	00:02:14,00(59)	00:05:30,00(44)	00:00:58,00(30)	00:05:17,00(32)
44	Hargašová Michaela (2012)	CZE	Praha 5 - Řeporyje	00:16:30,00	00:02:19,00(41)	00:01:45,00(45)	00:05:49,00(54)	00:00:57,00(27)	00:05:41,00(41)
45	Datinský Ondřej (2011)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:16:31,00	00:02:22,00(44)	00:01:41,00(42)	00:05:36,00(48)	00:01:12,00(55)	00:05:41,00(40)
46	Škarka Eduard (2011)	CZE	Marina Gang	00:16:41,00	00:02:00,00(17)	00:02:05,00(52)	00:05:40,00(49)	00:00:59,00(31)	00:05:57,00(46)
47	Korcová Anna (2013)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:16:49,00	00:02:45,00(54)	00:01:32,00(36)	00:05:28,00(43)	00:00:59,00(35)	00:06:05,00(49)
48	Krušinová Anděla (2013)	CZE	Carla kup kolo - Dvůr Králové	00:17:01,00	00:02:41,00(53)	00:01:51,00(48)	00:05:23,00(41)	00:00:59,00(36)	00:06:07,00(50)
49	Zadák Vít (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:17:09,00	00:03:13,00(62)	00:01:44,00(44)	00:05:18,00(38)	00:01:05,00(44)	00:05:50,00(45)
50	Volfová Valentýna (2014)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:17:26,00	00:02:49,00(56)	00:01:31,00(34)	00:05:34,00(46)	00:01:04,00(43)	00:06:28,00(57)
51	Škarka Albert (2011)	CZE	Marina G2N9	00:17:45,00	00:01:55,00(13)	00:02:14,00(58)	00:05:43,00(51)	00:01:09,00(49)	00:06:45,00(59)
52	Malcotti Valentin (2011)	CZE		00:17:45,00	00:02:46,00(55)	00:02:12,00(56)	00:05:48,00(53)	00:01:16,00(60)	00:05:42,00(42)
53	Přibylová Beáta (2013)	CZE	Biatlon Letohrad	00:17:50,00	00:03:14,00(63)	00:01:50,00(46)	00:05:53,00(55)	00:01:23,00(63)	00:05:31,00(37)
54	Mužiček Jakub (2012)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec	00:18:02,00	00:02:16,00(37)	00:02:18,00(60)	00:05:33,00(45)	00:01:12,00(57)	00:06:44,00(58)
55	Novosadová Nikol (2012)	CZE	Vrané nad Vltavou	00:18:17,00	00:02:07,00(26)	00:01:51,00(47)	00:05:41,00(50)	00:01:28,00(65)	00:07:11,00(62)
56	Šimůnek Petr (2011)	CZE	Klecany	00:18:27,00	00:02:35,00(50)	00:02:25,00(61)	00:05:53,00(56)	00:01:11,00(54)	00:06:23,00(55)
57	Kolářová Anežka (2013)	CZE	Lysá nad Labem	00:18:30,00	00:02:19,00(42)	00:01:52,00(49)	00:06:50,00(64)	00:01:03,00(39)	00:06:27,00(56)
58	Altschulová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:18:50,00	00:02:25,00(47)	00:01:41,00(43)	00:06:01,00(58)	00:01:12,00(56)	00:07:31,00(66)
59	Oudin Teles Lucien (2013)	CZE	Sharks	00:19:15,00	00:03:04,00(60)	00:03:23,00(65)	00:06:32,00(61)	00:01:06,00(46)	00:05:10,00(25)
60	Řepka Štěpán (2013)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:19:20,00	00:02:51,00(57)	00:02:09,00(54)	00:06:43,00(62)	00:01:20,00(61)	00:06:17,00(53)
61	Hendrych Tomáš (2014)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:19:23,00	00:03:16,00(64)	00:02:13,00(57)	00:06:31,00(60)	00:01:04,00(41)	00:06:18,00(54)
62	Fajglová Kateřina (2014)	CZE	Jablonec nad Nisou	00:19:25,00	00:03:10,00(61)	00:01:56,00(51)	00:05:45,00(52)	00:01:11,00(53)	00:07:22,00(65)
63	Kovařík Jakub (2014)	CZE	Slavia Praha	00:20:27,00	00:03:18,00(65)	00:02:35,00(63)	00:05:55,00(57)	00:01:21,00(62)	00:07:18,00(64)
64	Andrlová Ema (2013)	CZE	PKVM	00:20:30,00	00:02:38,00(52)	00:02:07,00(53)	00:07:18,00(65)	00:01:24,00(64)	00:07:03,00(61)
65	Manon Sultan (2013)	CZE	Praha	00:21:05,00	00:03:02,00(58)	00:03:10,00(64)	00:06:45,00(63)	00:01:13,00(58)	00:06:54,00(60)
66	Guňka Jakub (2013)	CZE		00:21:18,00	00:03:04,00(59)	00:02:28,00(62)	00:07:23,00(66)	00:01:09,00(50)	00:07:14,00(63)
DNS	Kovář Antonín (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Řeřichová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Stropková Michaela (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Řepka Miroslav (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa		00:01:15,00()	---	---	---	---
DNS	Fajglová Ema (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Šikýř Ondřej (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice		00:25:35,00()	---	---	---	---
DNS	Heger Oliver (2012)	CZE	Olomouc		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Uhlířová Kristýna (2014)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---